
BENEFITING   HonorHeal th  Foundat ion | Greatest  Needs  Fund

Friday, April 17, 2026 
Grayhawk Golf  Club



�A NURSE for Desert Mission’s  
Adult Day Health Care program 
serving seniors with mental or 
physical challenges

HonorHealth Foundation is a not-for-profit 501(c)(3) organization

Join us on April 17, 2026, to support 

the Greatest Needs Fund. 100 percent 

of every gift directly benefits patients, 

families and staff. It provides hope, healing 

and the highest-quality care possible!

Your Generosity  
Meets Healthcare 
Needs in Real Time
Through your generosity to the Greatest Needs Fund, 
HonorHealth can rapidly respond to the most pressing 
needs of our patients and staff, addressing critical areas 
that might otherwise go unmet. Your kindness ensures  
we can provide exceptional care and support in the 
moments it’s needed most.

Thanks to compassionate donors like you, we’re able 
to empower healthcare heroes, enhance the patient 
experience and kickstart lifesaving programs, innovative 
research and workforce development initiatives that may 
not otherwise receive funding.

Your visionary philanthropy fuels progress, transforms 
lives and creates meaningful change. 

YOU make a profound difference in ways that  
matter most, and for that, we extend our heartfelt 
gratitude — thank you!
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15-PASSENGER VAN  
to transport  Lincoln Learning  
Center students

LYMPHEDEMA TREATMENT 

TABLES for cancer patients

T H E  N E E D  I S  A L L  A R O U N D  U S
Your gift to the Greatest Needs Fund will 
help HonorHealth respond quickly to 
unanticipated situations and urgent needs. 
Your generosity impacts our community in 
the most meaningful ways, including:

SURGICAL ROBOTIC NAVIGATION SYSTEM 
for Scottsdale Osborn Medical Center

BALANCE TUTOR SYSTEM for physical therapy patients

Support the purchase of 
INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGY



Leadership and Committee

Michael Scott
Weems Asphalt

Mary Crowder
Allied Universal

CO - C H A I R S

CO M M I T T E E

Debbie Allford
Community Volunteer

Jeff Crowder
Johnson Controls

Patrick Fate
Devenney Group

Brett Fitzpatrick
Trademark Visual

Brett Gaboury
State Farm Insurance

Colin Gharrity
Grand Canyon Railway and Hotel

Andrea Haga
Belfor

Lisa Hoberg
Penta Building Group

Darryn Jones
Mortenson Construction

Lisa Josephs
Northern Trust

Elissa Kelly
Archsol LLC

Jason Light
Okland Construction

Cheryl Melocik
Community Volunteer

Ross Miljenovich
ECNALAB LLC

Rick Murdock
HonorHealth

Alex Ramon
Ramon Group

Nayan Ranchhod
Silver Lining Wealth Advisors

Amy Willingham
National Bank of Arizona

Brian Yennie
HonorHealth

H O N O R H E A LT H  F O U N DAT I O N  P R O - A M  2 0 2 6



SCHEDULE  
OF EVENTS 
Morning or Afternoon 
Shotgun Start (priority choice 
will be granted based on 
sponsorship level)

MORNING  
SHOTGUN

6 – 7:15 AM

Morning Registration and 
Grayhawk Concept Shop

Complimentary Bloody Mary 
and Mimosa Bar

7:30 AM

Shotgun Start,  
Shamble Format 
Raptor and Talon Courses

Breakfast and Lunch Stations 
available throughout play

AFTERNOON  
SHOTGUN

11:30 AM – 1:00 PM

Afternoon Registration and 
Grayhawk Concept Shop

Complimentary Beer 
and Margarita Bar

1:15 PM

Shotgun Start,  
Shamble Format 
Raptor and Talon Courses

Lunch Stations available 
throughout play

SPONSORSHIP AND AMATEUR  
ENTRY FEE INCLUDES:
	� Player gift package including a $200 Grayhawk Gift Shop gift card

	� Putting Challenge Tickets

	� Food and Beverage on-course

	� Range balls for practice

PROFE SSIONAL 

GOLFE RS

	� �Professional Golfers will  
play 36 holes

	� �Professional Golfers will  
compete for a $20,000 purse

For Professional registration,  

please contact  

the Southwest PGA 
Michael Martino  
MMartino@pgahq.com

Registration 
Information

H O N O R H E A LT H  F O U N DAT I O N  P R O - A M  2 0 2 6

Registration is confirmed upon receipt of payment,  

due by April 10, 2026. 

SCORING FORMAT

All final scores will be calculated upon completion of the tournament 
and winners will be announced the week of April 20. Prizes 
will be awarded for 1st, 2nd and 3rd place in each flight.

TOURNAME NT PL AY FORMAT

Tournament play will be morning or afternoon shotgun start in a Shamble 
format—the team will scramble to the best drive, then each player will play 
out his/her own ball through the hole. Players will compete in their skill level 
flight. Each team is composed of an amateur foursome and a professional.



THE GRAND SLAM 
PRESENTING SPONSOR
$250,000 Exclusive

	� Four (4) Foursomes in the tournament.

	� �Top priority choice of morning or afternoon 
shotgun start and choice of course (Talon or 
Raptor).

	� �Listed as The Grand Slam Sponsor in all 
tournament promotional materials and signage 
across both courses.

	� �Premium Visibility  | Corporate logo included  
on ALL tee signs on both courses.

	� �Executive Access  | (4) Drink tickets and  
(4) Putting Challenge tickets per player.

	� �Premier Donor Recognition  | Includes 
Champions Plus Donor Recognition Society 
amenities.

	� �Branded Gifts  | Corporate branded item for all 
player Tee Gift Packages.

	� �Onsite Activation  | Dedicated, premium onsite 
company display table in Registration Lobby.

	� �Media Exposure  |  Increased visibility in event 
press release with a dedicated mention, 
company check presentation opportunity, and 
featured inclusion in an exclusive email blast.

	� �Foundation Recognition  | Exclusive Presenting 
sponsor logo placement on Foundation website 
and social media, plus recognition in the 
Foundation’s donor recognition publication and 
on all hospital donor walls.

�VIP EXPERIENCE  | Invitation for sixteen  
(16) guests to an exclusive, pre-tournament  
reception hosted by the HonorHealth and Foundation 
Executive Leadership, including a private tasting and 
networking opportunity.

Sponsorship 
O P P O RT U N I T I E S

THE OPEN CHAMPION
$150,000 Exclusive

	� �Three (3) Foursomes in the tournament.

	� �Top priority choice of morning or 
afternoon shotgun start and choice of 
course (Talon or Raptor).

	� �Listed as The Open Champion Sponsor 
in all tournament promotional materials 
and signage.

	� �(3) Drink tickets and (3) Putting Challenge 
tickets per player.

	� �Corporate logo on all tee signs on both 
courses.

	� �Corporate branded item for all player 
Tee Gift Packages.

	� �Dedicated onsite company display table 
in Registration Lobby.

	� �Exclusive sponsor logo placement on 
Foundation website and social media.

	� �Recognition in the Foundation’s donor 
recognition publication and on all 
hospital donor walls.

�VIP EXPERIENCE  | Invitation for  
twelve (12) guests to an exclusive,  
pre-tournament reception hosted by the 
HonorHealth and Foundation Executive 
Leadership, including a private tasting and 
networking opportunity.

Join HonorHealth Foundation at our most 

exclusive golf event of the year. Your partnership 

ensures vital funding for HonorHealth's most 

pressing needs while providing unparalleled 

visibility to an influential audience of community 

leaders and philanthropists.



THE U.S. OPEN CHAMPION
$75,000

	� Two (2) Foursomes in the tournament.

	� ��Top priority choice of morning or afternoon shotgun start 
and choice of course (Talon or Raptor).

	� �Listed as The U.S. Open Champion Sponsor in all 
tournament promotional materials prior to event.

	� �(2) Drink tickets and (2) Putting Challenge tickets  
per player.

	� �Listed as U.S. Open Champion Sponsor on all  
tournament signage.

	� Corporate branded item for all player Tee Gift Packages.

	� Foundation website and social media recognition.

	� �Recognition in the Foundation’s donor recognition 
publication and on all hospital donor walls.

�VIP EXPERIENCE  | Limited Availability — Invitation to an 
exclusive, pre-tournament reception hosted by the HonorHealth 
and Foundation Executive Leadership, including a private 
tasting and networking opportunity.

THE PLAYERS 
CHAMPION 
$50,000

	� �Two (2) Foursomes in the 
tournament.

	� �Top priority choice of morning 
or afternoon shotgun start 
and choice of course (Talon or 
Raptor).

	� �(1) Drink ticket and (2) Putting 
Challenge tickets per player.

	� �Listed as The Players Champion 
Sponsor on all tournament 
signage.

	� �Corporate branded item for all 
player Tee Gift Packages.

	� �Foundation website and social 
media recognition.

	� �Recognition in the Foundation’s 
donor recognition publication 
and on all hospital donor walls.

�VIP EXPERIENCE  | Limited 
Availability — Invitation to an 
exclusive, pre-tournament reception 
hosted by the HonorHealth and 
Foundation Executive Leadership, 
including a private tasting and 
networking opportunity.

THE MASTERS CHAMPION
$100,000 Exclusive

	� �Two (2) Foursomes in the tournament.

	� ��Top priority choice of morning or afternoon shotgun start 
and choice of course (Talon or Raptor).

	� �Listed as The Masters Champion Sponsor in all tournament  
promotional materials prior to event.

	� �(2) Drink tickets and (4) Putting Challenge tickets  
per player.

	� �Listed as The Masters Champion Sponsor listed on all  
tournament signage.

	� �Corporate logo included on all tee signs on both courses.

	� �Corporate branded item for all player Tee Gift Packages.

	� �Onsite company display table in Registration Lobby.

	� �Exclusive sponsor logo placement on Foundation website 
and social media.

	� �Recognition in the Foundation’s donor recognition 
publication and on all hospital donor walls.

�VIP EXPERIENCE  | Invitation for eight (8) guests to an exclusive, 
pre-tournament reception hosted by the HonorHealth and 
Foundation Executive Leadership, including a private tasting and 
networking opportunity.

Sponsorship 
O P P O RT U N I T I E S



PRO-AM PURSE
$30,000 Exclusive

	� Two (2) Foursomes in the tournament.

	� �Top priority choice of morning or afternoon shotgun 
start and choice of course (Talon or Raptor).

	� (2) Putting Challenge tickets per player.

	� �Exclusive: Corporate logo on all Pro Golfer carts.

	� �Foundation website and social media recognition.

	� �Recognition in the Foundation’s donor recognition 
publication and on all hospital donor walls.

VIP EXPERIENCE  | Limited Availability — Invitation to 
an exclusive, pre-tournament reception hosted by the 
HonorHealth and Foundation Executive Leadership, 
including a private tasting and networking opportunity.

SIGNATURE SWAG 
$25,000 2 Available

	� Two (2) Foursomes in the tournament.

	� �Top priority choice of morning or afternoon shotgun 
start and choice of course (Talon or Raptor).

	� (2) Putting Challenge tickets per player.

	� �Exclusive: Corporate recognition with SWAG Gift  
to 288 players

	� �Exclusive: Corporate logo on all official  
Pro-Am caps and polo shirts provided to over  
350 participants, staff, volunteers, and sponsors.

	� �Foundation website and social media recognition.

	� �Recognition in the Foundation’s donor recognition 
publication and on all hospital donor walls.

VIP EXPERIENCE  | Limited Availability — Invitation to 
an exclusive, pre-tournament reception hosted by the 
HonorHealth and Foundation Executive Leadership, 
including a private tasting and networking opportunity.

COURSE ACTIVATION
$12,500 – $15,000  Limited Availability

All levels below include:
	� �One (1) Foursome in the tournament.

	� �Top priority choice of morning or afternoon 
shotgun start and choice of course (Talon or 
Raptor) @ $15,000 level.

	� (1) Putting Challenge ticket per player.

	� Foundation website and social media recognition.

	� �Recognition in the Foundation’s donor recognition 
publication and on all hospital donor walls.

	� �Corporate logo in choice of designated 
sponsorship area:

PARTNER FOURSOME
$10,000

	� �One (1) Foursome in the Tournament  
(Start time determined by HonorHealth Foundation).

	� (1) Putting Challenge ticket per player.

	� �Corporate logo on signage on both courses.

Hospitality & Awards Options @ $15,000
	� Player Awards 
	� On-Course Food Stations 
	� Beverage Carts & Drink Tickets
	� �Tee Gifts | Custom logo Golf Balls, Towels 

or other gifts for all player packages

Greens & Signage Options @ $15,000
	� Bag Drop
	� Pin Flags | 2 available | 18 per course
	� Player Golf Carts
	� Premium Golf Balls

Hospitality & Awards Options @ $12,500
	� Scoreboard 
	� Valet Parking 
	� Volunteer Shirts
	� Photography

Greens & Signage Options @ $12,500
	� Chipping Green 
	� Driving Range 
	� Putting Green 
	� Golf Hole Sinker | 4 available | 9 holes on one course

S U PP O R T I N G  &  AC T I VAT I O N  B E N E F I T S



SPONSORSHIP LE VE L S INVE S TME NT KE Y BE NE FITS SUMMARY

The Grand Slam  
Presenting Sponsor

$250,000

Exclusive top billing, maximum foursomes,  
premier hospital and Foundation-wide recognition, 
exclusive media exposure, Champions Plus Donor 
Society access and VIP Experience.

The Open Champion $150,000
Premier event status, heightened branding,  
three foursomes and VIP Experience.

The Masters Champion $100,000
Exclusive major sponsor status with two foursomes, 
primary branding opportunities across the courses 
and VIP Experience.

The U.S. Open Champion $75,000
Excellent tournament presence with two foursomes, 
significant recognition across all event materials and 
signage and VIP Experience.

The Players Champion $50,000
High-level visibility with two foursomes, 
logo inclusion on key event components, top 
recognition benefits and VIP Experience.

SPONSORSHIP LE VE L S INVE S TME NT KE Y BE NE FITS SUMMARY

Pro-Am Purse $30,000
Exclusive branding on Pro Carts  
and two foursomes.

Signature Swag $25,000
Exclusive branding on official event caps and shirts 
(worn by 350+).

Course Activation
$12,500 – 
$15,000

Customizable on-course branding,  
hospitality or recognition.

Partner Foursome $10,000 Team entry with basic on-course signage.

TOURNAMENT CHAMPIONSHIP TIERS

SUPPORTING & AC TIVATION TIERS

Sponsorship 
O P P O RT U N I T I E S



Sponsorship Opportunities
THE GRAND 

SLAM
THE OPEN 

CHAMPION

THE 
MASTERS 

CHAMPION

THE U.S. 
OPEN 

CHAMPION

THE PLAYERS 
CHAMPION

PRO-AM  
PURSE

SIGNATURE 
SWAG 

COURSE 
ACTIVATION

COURSE 
ACTIVATION

PARTNER  
FOURSOME

$250,000 $150,000 $100,000 $75,000 $50,000 $30,000 $25,000 $15,000 $12,500 $10,000

Champions Plus Donor 
Recognition Society amenities 

Media Exposure: Increased visibility 
in event press release with a dedicated 
mention, company check presentation 
opportunity and featured inclusion 
in an exclusive email blast.



Corporate logo included  
on all tee signs on both courses   
Onsite company display 
table in Registration Lobby

Premium Dedicated 

�Listed in all tournament 
promotional materials

The Grand Slam 
Presenting 

Sponsor

The Open 
Champion 

Sponsor 

The Masters 
Champion 

Sponsor

The U.S. Open 
Champion 

Sponsor

Corporate branded item for 
all player Tee Gift Packages     

VIP Experience Guest Invitations 16 12 8 Limited 
Availability

Limited 
Availability

Limited 
Availability

Limited 
Availability

Top Priority choice of morning 
or afternoon shotgun start and 
choice of course (Talon or Raptor)

       

�Recognition in the Foundation’s 
donor recognition publication 
and on all hospital donor walls.

        

Foundation website and 
social media recognition

Exclusive Logo 
Placement as 
"Presenting 

sponsor"

Exclusive Logo 
Placement

Exclusive Logo 
Placement      

Sponsor logo recognition at event 
on signage across both courses

The Grand Slam 
Presenting 

Sponsor 
 

All Signage

The Open 
Champion 

Sponsor

All Signage

The Masters 
Champion 

Sponsor 

All Signage

The U.S. Open 
Champion 

Sponsor

All Signage

The Players 
Champion 

Sponsor

All Signage

All Pro Golfer  
carts

Corporate 
recognition with 

SWAG Gift +  
All official  

Pro-Am caps 
and polo shirts

Choice of 
designated 
sponsorship 

area

Choice of 
designated 
sponsorship 

area


Drink ticket(s) and Putting 
Challenge ticket(s) per player 4 / 4 3 / 3 2 / 4 2 / 2 1 / 2 0 / 2 0 / 2 0 / 1 0 / 1 0 / 1

��Number of Foursomes Included 4 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1



  �I/We will be unable to attend and would like to  
make a contribution to the HonorHealth Foundation Pro-Am. $

Company/Donor Name

Main Contact Name

Mailing Address 	

City 	 State		  Zip	

Business Phone	 Email

Signature Date

C H E C K A P P R O P R I AT E  S P O N S O R S H I P ( S ) :

  The Grand Slam | $250,000
  The Open Champion | $150,000
  The Masters Champion | $100,000
  The U.S. Open Champion | $75,000
  The Players Champion | $50,000
  Pro-Am Purse | $30,000
  Signature Swag | $25,000
  Partner Foursome | $10,000

Course Activation Options @ $15,000
  Player Awards | $15,000
  On-Course Food Stations | $15,000
  �Beverage Carts & Drink Tickets | $15,000
  �Tee Gifts: Custom logo Golf Balls, Towels or 
other gifts for all player packages | $15,000

  Bag Drop | $15,000
  Pin Flags | $15,000
  Player Golf Carts | $15,000
  Premium Golf Balls | $15,000

Course Activation Options@ $12,500
  Scoreboard | $12,500
  Valet Parking | $12,500
  Volunteer Shirts | $12,500
  Photography | $12,500
  Chipping Green | $12,500
  Driving Range | $12,500
  Putting Green | $12,500
  Golf Hole Sinkers | $12,500

I wish to support the HonorHealth Pro-Am at the level indicated below:

PAYMENT OPTIONS
  �Credit Card payments and register online at  
HonorHealthFoundation.org/proam

  Please invoice me

  Wire Transfer (ACH) (please ask for transmittal instructions)

  �Check enclosed: Make check payable to  
HonorHealth Foundation, Note: HonorHealth Pro-Am

Preference:     Morning Shotgun        Afternoon Shotgun

Course Preference:     Talon        Raptor

REGIS TR ATION AND  
SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

HonorHealth Foundation Pro-Am  |  Friday, April 17

If you are interested in sponsoring one of the opportunities listed in this brochure, please complete this form  
and return it to the address below. Or register at HHF.events/proam

HonorHealth Foundation 
Attn: Pro-Am 
8125 N. Hayden Road  
Scottsdale, AZ 85258

Tel: 480-587-5000   
Fax: 480-587-5454 
FoundationEvents@HonorHealth.com

Scan to 
 register  
online 

By electronically signing below you authorize the payment or charge(s)  
and agree to fulfill the terms of this HonorHealth Foundation sponsorship commitment.
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